ROBOTIKA A KYBERNETIKA

08:15
09:00
09:45

2. komisia miestnost - D 619
predseda prof. Ing. Peter Hubinsky, PhD.
¢lenovia prof. Ing. Iveta Zolotova, CSc.
doc. Dr. Ing. Jan Vascak
prof. Ing. Anton Vitko, PhD.
Ing. Michal Tolgyessy, PhD.
Ing. Peter Paszt6, PhD.
tajomnik Ing. Adam Sojka
11.6.2019

Celé meno s titulmi

Veduci

Bc. Richard Thonhauser  |prof. Ing. Peter Hubinsky, PhD.
Bc. Andrej Jakubek Ing. Peter Pasztd, PhD.
Bc. Erik Sipula Ing. Jozef Rodina, PhD.

ROBOTIKA A KYBERNETIKA

08:15
09:00
09:45
10:30

3. komisia miestnost - D 424
predseda prof. Ing. Ale$ Janota, PhD.
¢lenovia doc. Ing. Anna Jadlovska, PhD.
doc. Ing. Andrej Babinec, PhD.
Ing. Jozef Rodina, PhD.
Ing. Martin Dekan, PhD.
Ing. Lubo$ Chovanec, PhD.
tajomnik Ing. Michal Dobi$
11.6.2019

Celé meno s titulmi

Veduci

Bc. Luka$ Medved

doc. Ing. Andrej Babinec, PhD.

Bc. Tomas VrSansky

Ing. Jozef Rodina, PhD.

Bc. Peter Harman

prof. Ing. FrantiSek Duchori, PhD.

Bc. Filip Stec

Ing. Jozef Rodina, PhD.

ROBOTIKA A KYBERNETIKA

08:15
09:00
09:45
10:30

5. komisia miestnost - D 712-13
predseda prof. Ing. Ivan Sekaj, PhD.
¢lenovia prof. Ing. Peter Sincak, CSc.
prof. Ing. Jarmila Pavlovi¢ova, PhD.
Ing. Slavomir Kajan, PhD.
Ing. Juraj Slacka, PhD.
Ing. Martin Komak, PhD.
tajomnik Ing. Boris Puterka
11.6.2019

Celé meno s titulmi

Veduci

Bc. Ivan Petran

Ing. Slavomir Kajan, PhD.

Bc. Marek Stipéak

Ing. Martin Komak, PhD.

Bc. Martin Malik

Ing. Slavomir Kajan, PhD.

Bc. Viktor Vinczlér

Ing. Marian Tarnik, PhD.




